Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min
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sauce
doctor
bow
puzzle
nest
fanfare
explain
spoon

stag
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winch

11 jewel

12 hearing
13 infection
14 converse
15 magpie
16 wizard
17 string

18 hypnosis
19 stockings
20 bat

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

melt
magic
sapling
phone

roll
saucepan
cow

son
binoculars
cranberry
breast
straw
military
budgerigar
generosity
fall
delegate
swimmer
sloth

violin
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

den
tomato
basil
wand
hose
scale
beginning
swing
orangutan
generator
rot
captain
fridge
forest
ignite
centre
cuckoo
spirit
blanket
cloth

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

antique
helicopter
beaker
screw
club
bench
ordeal
bacon
ewe
panda
baby's bottle
pavement
animal
envy
wrinkle
seed
herb
dinghy
guitar

health

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: 82155fda
Recall time: 15 min

trash
nectarine
wheelchair
business
revolver
behavior
quotation
note

bite
armchair
ant

gull

boy

scotch
alley
reconsider
novel

beg

vest

rat



Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

101 salt

102 remuneration
103 television
104 engine

105 linchpin

106 brick

107 hostel

108 steel

109 congratulate
110 witness

111 mum

112 geography
113 ring

114  moult

115 regatta

116 cough

117 clam

118 rock

119 reduction

120 palm

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

dance
pat
wedlock
dawn
newspaper
camel
panel
passion
respirator
shellfish
sunflower
language
medicine
jacket
march
sermon
postcard
pipe
present

water
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

mushroom
confectionery
pump

lighter
deacon
snow
ourang-outang
goalkeeper
reason

dope

grouse

piggy bank
chipboard
flora

tub

grate

brain

scissors
poetry

describe

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

house
cutter

floor
asphalt
bike

daisy
video game
washing machine
navel

door
vaseline
cougar
ostrich
shop

actor

laurel

yoyo
mother

pen

disk

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: 82155fda
Recall time: 15 min

minstrel
collective
labyrinth
discount
chive
swimsuit
lead

hip
overhear
sparkplug
threaten
tariff
psalm
trio
ricotta
surfer
coffee
draft
fascinate

destruction



Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

201 ankle
202 square
203 put

204 trestle
205 aurora
206 listen
207 learn
208 milk

209 diamond
210 prize
211 hypocrisy
212 news
213 meet
214 gun

215 plane
216 trumpet
217 gazette
218 chalk
219 pancake

220 missile

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

work
helmet
agoraphobia
howl
stick
arrange
fork

deer
placard
cavity
magnet
hide
compare
outlaw
abbey
suitcase
cathedral
say
bauble

colander

Training 03 Feb 2026 National

Key: 82155fda
Recall time: 15 min



